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Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

173776-1 1 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 2 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 3 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 4 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 10 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:21 Sipos

173776-1 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 48,2 54,5 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,10 49,8 54,1 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,15 0,13 50,4 54,8 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,06 48,4 52,9 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,15 0,05 43,5 45,1 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,13 0,03 45,0 41,2 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,05 45,7 50,1 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,13 41,9 42,8 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,09 41,7 39,3 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,16 0,07 44,9 45,2 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,01 44,2 46,0 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

173776-1 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,04 42,0 45,3 09.04.2019-13:28 BOMBAROVA

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator
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Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-2 1 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 2 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 3 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 6 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:18 Sipos

173776-2 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,07 49,8 55,1 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,08 50,7 53,6 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,10 50,8 56,3 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,07 50,1 53,0 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,16 0,06 43,9 45,2 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,13 0,02 46,0 41,3 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,05 45,7 50,1 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,14 41,6 42,7 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,09 42,2 39,3 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,13 0,03 44,7 45,2 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,01 44,1 46,1 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA

173776-2 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,04 45,2 45,3 09.04.2019-13:36 BOMBAROVA
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Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-3 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 2 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 3 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 4 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:05 Sipos

173776-3 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,09 47,6 53,0 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,09 49,4 54,0 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,09 50,5 54,9 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,06 49,4 53,7 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,16 0,06 43,8 45,2 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,23 0,05 46,1 41,3 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,07 45,7 50,1 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,15 42,3 42,8 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,11 41,9 39,3 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,16 0,10 45,5 45,2 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,03 44,3 46,0 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-3 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,05 44,4 45,4 09.04.2019-13:48 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-4 1 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 2 LC  MM 0,10 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 3 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 4 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 9 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 10 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:14 Sipos

173776-4 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,09 43,9 49,5 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,09 50,3 53,8 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,10 48,9 54,0 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,06 49,5 53,0 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,17 0,08 43,7 45,1 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,14 0,01 45,9 41,3 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,08 45,6 49,9 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,17 41,5 42,8 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,10 41,7 39,3 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,33 0,24 45,4 45,2 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,02 44,1 46,1 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA

173776-4 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,05 44,7 45,3 09.04.2019-13:41 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-5 1 LC  MM 0,16 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 3 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 4 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-06:58 Sipos

173776-5 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,29 0,24 31,1 35,6 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,10 49,7 53,5 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,14 48,4 53,6 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,08 49,3 52,8 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,19 0,11 43,0 45,0 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,14 0,01 46,1 41,3 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,10 46,4 50,2 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,16 42,0 42,7 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,14 41,9 39,2 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,13 0,07 45,4 45,1 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,02 44,3 46,0 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-5 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,04 45,5 45,3 09.04.2019-14:03 BOMBAROVA
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Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-6 1 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 2 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 3 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 4 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:08 Sipos

173776-6 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 47,9 53,6 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,10 49,3 53,0 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 49,8 55,1 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,04 49,5 52,8 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,15 0,05 43,5 45,1 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,11 0,03 46,1 41,3 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,04 45,7 49,9 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,12 42,0 42,8 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,10 41,6 39,3 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,11 0,03 45,7 45,2 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,01 44,3 46,0 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA

173776-6 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,01 44,7 45,4 09.04.2019-13:44 BOMBAROVA
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Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-7 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 2 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 3 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 4 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 8 LC  MM 0,07 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:01 Sipos

173776-7 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 27,9 32,5 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,07 42,7 49,4 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,09 26,6 30,5 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,04 49,8 53,2 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,05 44,4 45,3 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,03 45,6 40,8 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,05 44,9 48,9 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,09 41,5 44,2 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 42,0 39,8 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,04 46,8 45,2 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,02 42,9 45,7 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA

173776-7 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,03 46,0 45,2 09.04.2019-10:57 BOMBAROVA
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Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-8 1 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 2 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 3 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 4 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 8 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 9 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 10 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:25 Sipos

173776-8 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,07 50,2 55,5 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,09 49,6 56,0 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 52,1 54,7 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,05 49,8 53,2 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,13 0,06 43,8 45,2 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,01 46,3 41,4 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,06 46,5 50,4 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,12 41,8 43,4 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,10 42,0 39,6 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,04 46,5 45,3 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,03 43,5 45,8 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA

173776-8 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,03 46,3 45,4 09.04.2019-12:29 BOMBAROVA
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Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-9 1 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 3 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 8 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 9 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 10 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 12 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:36 Sipos

173776-9 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 49,8 55,0 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,06 50,4 55,1 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 49,5 56,4 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,05 50,2 53,3 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,03 44,0 45,2 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,02 46,5 41,3 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,06 45,5 50,3 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,11 41,7 43,5 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 41,9 39,6 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,03 46,0 45,3 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,01 43,5 45,8 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA

173776-9 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,03 46,0 45,3 09.04.2019-12:15 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-10 1 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 3 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 4 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 7 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 10 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 12 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:46 Sipos

173776-10 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 50,8 55,6 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,07 51,4 53,5 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 51,9 56,5 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 50,2 53,3 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,04 44,4 45,3 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,01 47,2 41,2 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,07 45,0 49,6 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,09 41,7 43,8 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,07 42,3 39,7 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,05 46,7 45,2 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,03 42,9 45,8 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA

173776-10 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,06 46,2 45,3 09.04.2019-11:22 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-11 1 LC  MM 0,07 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 3 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 4 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 6 LC  MM 0,08 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 11 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:43 Sipos

173776-11 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 49,8 53,5 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,07 50,3 52,4 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 50,5 55,0 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,05 49,8 52,5 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,04 44,0 45,2 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,01 46,0 41,3 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,07 45,0 49,6 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,08 41,2 43,8 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 42,0 39,6 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,03 46,8 45,2 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,02 43,1 45,7 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA

173776-11 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,05 46,8 45,3 09.04.2019-11:26 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-12 1 LC  MM 0,09 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 2 LC  MM 0,23 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 3 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 4 LC  MM 0,17 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 5 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 6 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 8 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 9 LC  MM 0,18 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 10 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 11 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 12 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:29 Sipos

173776-12 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 48,8 54,0 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,07 50,0 55,0 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 50,5 55,2 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,05 49,8 53,4 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,14 0,05 43,5 45,1 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,02 46,1 41,3 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,09 46,3 49,8 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,15 41,9 42,9 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,10 41,8 39,4 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,04 46,1 45,2 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,01 43,4 45,9 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA

173776-12 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,03 45,5 45,3 09.04.2019-13:18 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-13 1 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 2 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 3 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 4 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 9 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 10 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 11 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:40 Sipos

173776-13 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 50,9 55,1 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,09 50,7 55,1 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 51,1 55,3 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,05 49,3 53,0 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,02 44,1 45,2 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,02 46,6 41,2 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,02 45,7 50,0 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,07 41,8 43,5 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 41,7 39,6 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,02 46,2 45,3 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,01 43,3 45,7 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA

173776-13 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,02 46,2 45,3 09.04.2019-12:06 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-14 1 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 3 LC  MM 0,08 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 5 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 6 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 7 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 9 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 12 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:03 Sipos

173776-14 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,04 51,4 54,2 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,07 50,5 54,2 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 49,2 54,8 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,08 38,0 44,0 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,13 0,05 43,8 45,2 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,01 46,2 41,3 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,06 45,9 50,3 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,11 41,5 43,2 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,10 42,0 39,5 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,04 46,4 45,2 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,03 43,8 45,9 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA

173776-14 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,03 45,6 45,5 09.04.2019-12:59 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-15 1 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 3 LC  MM 0,10 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 4 LC  MM 0,08 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 5 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 6 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 8 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 10 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 11 LC  MM 0,15 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 12 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-08:29 Sipos

173776-15 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 49,7 54,3 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,06 50,5 53,9 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,09 50,1 54,5 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,08 48,3 52,5 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,04 43,6 45,1 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,01 46,0 41,3 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,09 45,3 49,7 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,12 41,6 43,5 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 41,7 39,6 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,08 46,1 45,2 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 43,9 45,8 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA

173776-15 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 46,3 45,5 09.04.2019-12:24 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-16 1 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 2 LC  MM 0,10 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 3 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 4 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 5 LC  MM 0,15 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 8 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 9 LC  MM 0,13 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 10 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 12 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:11 Sipos

173776-16 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 49,5 52,9 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,08 49,9 54,7 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 49,9 54,7 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 48,3 51,8 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,04 43,6 45,2 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,03 46,6 41,4 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,06 45,5 49,9 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,12 41,8 43,1 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,13 0,18 36,4 37,6 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,02 45,5 45,3 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,01 43,3 45,9 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA

173776-16 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,34 0,30 45,5 45,4 09.04.2019-12:48 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-17 1 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 2 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 3 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 5 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:25 Sipos

173776-17 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,04 49,6 54,6 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,07 50,3 55,1 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,07 51,1 54,8 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,07 49,5 52,5 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,15 0,05 43,9 45,1 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,03 46,0 41,3 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,05 46,1 49,9 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,11 41,8 42,8 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,11 41,6 39,4 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,04 45,3 45,2 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,02 44,2 46,0 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA

173776-17 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,05 45,8 45,3 09.04.2019-13:23 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-18 1 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 2 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 3 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 4 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 10 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 12 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-07:56 Sipos

173776-18 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,07 37,8 43,0 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,13 50,8 54,6 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,10 49,9 54,2 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,08 49,7 53,5 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,13 0,04 43,4 45,3 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,02 46,3 41,3 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,06 45,6 50,3 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,11 42,0 42,8 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 41,9 39,5 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,02 45,6 45,2 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,01 43,4 45,8 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA

173776-18 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,02 45,6 45,4 09.04.2019-13:04 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-19 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 3 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 4 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 6 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 7 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 11 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:58 Sipos

173776-19 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,07 27,6 32,2 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,08 50,0 55,4 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 50,5 55,8 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,05 46,6 51,6 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,07 44,4 45,3 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,04 40,3 40,6 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 44,6 49,5 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,09 41,7 44,2 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,10 41,8 39,7 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,04 46,8 45,3 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,02 43,2 45,5 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA

173776-19 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 46,6 45,3 09.04.2019-11:02 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-20 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 3 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 11 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 12 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-09:04 Sipos

173776-20 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,03 51,8 55,2 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,07 50,8 55,0 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 50,8 56,0 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,07 49,0 53,0 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,05 44,4 45,2 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,04 47,7 40,8 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,06 44,9 48,8 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,09 41,5 44,6 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,06 42,4 40,0 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,05 47,1 45,3 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,03 42,8 45,5 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA

173776-20 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,03 46,4 45,3 09.04.2019-10:51 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-21 1 LC  MM 0,15 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 2 LC  MM 0,07 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 3 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 4 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 5 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 6 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 8 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 9 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 10 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 11 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 12 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:48 Sipos

173776-21 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,04 49,9 55,2 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,11 0,12 50,1 54,7 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,09 49,8 54,6 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,09 50,0 53,4 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,14 0,07 43,8 45,2 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,01 46,0 41,3 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,07 46,0 50,2 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,16 41,6 43,0 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,10 41,5 39,4 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,11 0,04 45,7 45,1 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,02 44,1 45,8 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-21 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,04 40,0 45,2 09.04.2019-13:13 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-22 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 2 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 3 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 4 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 7 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 10 LC  MM 0,19 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:50 Sipos

173776-22 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 50,9 55,1 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,10 49,9 55,4 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,09 50,3 54,5 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,09 49,7 53,0 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,11 0,05 44,1 45,3 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,01 46,2 41,2 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,06 44,7 49,3 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,11 41,5 43,6 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 41,8 39,7 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,05 45,8 45,2 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,01 43,1 45,8 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA

173776-22 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,04 45,5 45,4 09.04.2019-12:03 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-23 1 LC  MM 0,07 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 2 LC  MM 0,08 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 3 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 6 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 10 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 12 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:15 Sipos

173776-23 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 43,8 45,7 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,09 49,5 53,2 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,10 50,5 54,4 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,14 0,12 49,9 53,5 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,05 43,8 45,3 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,02 46,8 41,3 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,05 46,0 50,5 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,12 41,7 43,2 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 42,2 39,6 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,05 45,3 45,4 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,01 42,9 45,8 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA

173776-23 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,03 45,3 45,4 09.04.2019-12:43 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-24 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 2 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 3 LC  MM 0,07 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 12 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:31 Sipos

173776-24 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 50,8 56,1 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,08 51,4 55,4 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 51,7 55,8 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,07 49,5 53,3 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,05 43,7 45,3 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,02 46,1 41,3 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,04 45,2 50,0 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,10 41,7 43,5 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 41,8 39,5 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,03 46,4 45,2 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,03 43,8 45,8 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA

173776-24 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,04 46,6 45,4 09.04.2019-12:20 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-25 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 2 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 3 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 8 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 9 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:56 Sipos

173776-25 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,06 52,1 55,4 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,07 49,0 53,6 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 51,2 55,4 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,06 50,2 52,9 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,03 44,3 45,2 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,01 46,7 40,9 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,06 44,9 49,6 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,08 41,7 44,2 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 42,4 39,8 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,03 47,2 45,3 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,01 43,3 45,5 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-25 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,05 46,7 45,4 09.04.2019-11:08 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-26 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 2 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 3 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 4 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 5 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 6 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 7 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 10 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:53 Sipos

173776-26 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 52,3 55,7 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,07 50,4 55,0 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 51,6 56,1 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,05 49,7 53,0 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,03 44,2 45,3 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,01 47,1 41,1 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,05 45,5 49,7 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,09 41,5 44,0 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 41,7 39,7 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,03 46,4 45,2 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,01 43,0 45,6 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA

173776-26 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,03 46,2 45,3 09.04.2019-11:13 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-27 1 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 2 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 3 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 4 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 5 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 7 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 12 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:18 Sipos

173776-27 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,06 50,4 54,4 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,09 50,3 54,4 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,11 48,8 54,2 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,07 50,3 53,6 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,05 43,5 45,2 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,01 46,0 41,3 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,05 45,5 50,3 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,10 41,6 43,2 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,08 41,8 39,5 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,10 0,06 45,9 45,3 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,03 43,7 46,0 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA

173776-27 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,03 46,1 45,4 09.04.2019-12:38 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-28 1 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 2 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 3 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 4 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 7 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 8 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 10 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 12 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-08:22 Sipos

173776-28 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 50,2 54,8 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,09 51,5 54,8 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 48,9 55,4 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 49,7 52,9 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,11 0,04 43,7 45,2 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,02 46,2 41,2 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,05 45,5 50,2 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,10 41,6 43,3 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,07 42,0 39,5 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,05 45,5 45,2 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,03 43,7 45,8 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA

173776-28 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,03 45,9 45,5 09.04.2019-12:34 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-29 1 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 2 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 3 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 7 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 8 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 9 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 10 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 11 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:01 Sipos

173776-29 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,05 50,8 54,6 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,09 0,09 49,7 54,4 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,08 52,8 55,7 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,06 49,3 53,1 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,15 0,04 43,6 45,0 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,04 45,6 41,3 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,08 45,8 50,2 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,02 0,15 41,9 42,7 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,05 0,09 41,7 39,2 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,12 0,03 46,2 45,1 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,01 44,0 46,0 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA

173776-29 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,02 44,8 45,3 09.04.2019-13:56 BOMBAROVA



850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625

Requested: 12 LC  MM 0,25

12 MTP(F)  MM 0,35 0,35 20,0 20,0

TEST REPORT

Internal order Nr.: 173776 Customers PO: CA7647404

Order Nr.: 71435 Ordered by: Accounts Payable Service, FP Department, CERN

Ordered for: CERN, Reception PREVESSIN

PN: 1-110-610-120-9CD/12/0002.00

Customers PN: RPC_C4

Description: 01x MTP(F) - 12x LC/PC 12F OM4 FANOUT 02.0M FL05

Quantity: 30

Serial Nr.

C
o

n

Connector
IL [dB] BR [dB]

Date Operator

173776-30 1 LC  MM 0,04 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 2 LC  MM 0,06 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 3 LC  MM 0,05 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 4 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 5 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 6 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 7 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 8 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 9 LC  MM 0,02 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 10 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 11 LC  MM 0,03 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 12 LC  MM 0,01 08.04.2019-07:53 Sipos

173776-30 1 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,09 41,5 46,7 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 2 MTP(F)  MM 0,08 0,08 51,2 54,9 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 3 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,09 50,3 54,4 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 4 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,05 49,8 52,7 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 5 MTP(F)  MM 0,14 0,05 43,4 45,3 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 6 MTP(F)  MM 0,11 0,02 46,3 41,3 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 7 MTP(F)  MM 0,03 0,06 45,4 50,1 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 8 MTP(F)  MM 0,01 0,13 41,5 43,0 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 9 MTP(F)  MM 0,06 0,10 41,8 39,4 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 10 MTP(F)  MM 0,11 0,03 45,4 45,2 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 11 MTP(F)  MM 0,04 0,02 44,4 45,8 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA

173776-30 12 MTP(F)  MM 0,07 0,03 45,9 45,4 09.04.2019-13:08 BOMBAROVA


